
Partners
90 Works 

• Cory Brown, cbrown@90works.org, 855-909-6757

Big Bend Area Health Education Centers (AHEC) 
• Calandra Portalatin, cportalatin@bigbendahec.org, 850-544-1670
• Allison Wiman, awiman@bigbendahec.org, 850-321-7204
• Tracy Melin, tmelin@bigbendahec.org, 850-224-1177

Epilepsy Florida
• Islara Souto, isouto@epilepsyfl.org, 305-496-1243
• Karen Egozi, kegozi@epilepsyfl.org, 305-670-4949
• Judy Clauser, jclauser@epilepsyfl.org, 305-670-4849
• Mario Negron, mnegron@epilepsyfl.org, 954-744-0044

Health Planning Council of Northeast Florida
• Joyce case, joyce_case@hpcnef.org, 904-762-8600
• Cary Quinones,  cary_quinones@hpcnef.org, 904-762-5774

Health Planning Council of Southwest Florida
• Mokina Castro, mokinacastro@hpcwf.org, 866-547-2793

Primary Care Access Network (PCAN, Covering Central Florida)
• Anne Packham, annepackham2@gmail.com, 407-489-2752
• Rebecca Sayago, rebeccasayago@outlook.com, 407-836-7178

Suwannee River Area Health Education Centers (AHEC)
• Sarah Catalanatto, Sarahc@srahec.org, 352-256-7080
• Desiree Salter, dsalter@srahec.org, 386-230-9400

Family Healthcare Foundation
• Michelle Ray, michelle@familyhealthcarefdn.org, 813-777-9901
• Katie Turner, Katie@familyhealthcarefdn.org, 813-995-7005

University of South Florida navigators (covers whole state)
• Jodi Ray, jray@usf.edu, 813-974-3143
• Sabrina Watson, sabrinawatson@usf.edu

United Way of Brevard
• Keith Heinley, kheinly@uwbrevard.org, 321-635-8885
• M Bonilla, mbonilla@uwbrevard.org, 321-631-2740


